KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-21369
2013-21368
2013-21367
2013-21366
2013-21365
2013-21364
2013-21363
2013-21362
2013-21361
2013-21360
2013-21359
2013-21358
2013-21357
2013-21356
2013-21355
2013-21354
2013-21353
2013-21352
2013-21351
2013-21350
2013-21349
2013-21348
2013-21347
2013-21346
2013-21345
2013-21344
2013-21343
2013-21342
2013-21341
2013-21340
2013-21339
2013-21338
2013-21337
2013-21336
2013-21335
2013-21334
2013-21333
2013-21332
2013-21331
2013-21330
2013-21329
2013-21328
2013-21327
2013-21326
2013-21325
2013-21324
2013-21323
2013-21322

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/14/13 23:5923:59:45
09/14/13 23:4823:48:38
09/14/13 23:3923:39:41
09/14/13 23:1523:15:49
09/14/13 23:1023:10:14
09/14/13 22:5122:51:18
09/14/13 22:4522:45:59
09/14/13 22:3922:39:20
09/14/13 22:3222:32:31
09/14/13 22:1422:14:07
09/14/13 22:0922:09:18
09/14/13 21:5921:59:40
09/14/13 21:4921:49:56
09/14/13 21:1821:18:30
09/14/13 21:1221:12:31
09/14/13 20:1820:18:09
09/14/13 19:5719:57:28
09/14/13 19:3219:32:39
09/14/13 19:3219:32:04
09/14/13 19:2419:24:14
09/14/13 19:0719:07:53
09/14/13 18:5018:50:34
09/14/13 18:1818:18:35
09/14/13 17:3617:36:54
09/14/13 17:2417:24:19
09/14/13 17:2017:20:44
09/14/13 16:2516:25:35
09/14/13 16:0816:08:29
09/14/13 16:0516:05:27
09/14/13 15:5615:56:24
09/14/13 15:4915:49:06
09/14/13 15:4015:40:29
09/14/13 15:1115:11:25
09/14/13 14:4914:49:37
09/14/13 14:4614:46:56
09/14/13 14:3714:37:57
09/14/13 14:3014:30:58
09/14/13 14:0114:01:13
09/14/13 13:4513:45:56
09/14/13 13:3613:36:00
09/14/13 13:0413:04:33
09/14/13 13:0113:01:32
09/14/13 12:4112:41:15
09/14/13 12:4112:41:48
09/14/13 12:3412:34:03
09/14/13 12:2012:20:31
09/14/13 12:1612:16:04
09/14/13 11:3111:31:49

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S115
MWINNE
24
24
24
40
24
223
223
219
24
172
40
24
203
40
40
40
40
24
24
40
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
40
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
5145
224
224
224
224
224

Location/Address
FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

HIGHLAND AVENUE @ CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGST...

PRINCE STREET @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
43 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

CASA VILLA RESTAURANT

DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
119 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

126 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, K...

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
PLAYGIRL INDUSTRIES

15 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

81 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

10 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

69 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON
198 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
KEEGAN ALES

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

TERRI'S DELI

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

SEA DELI

FORSYTH PARK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

RAVINE STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
36 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

84 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
132 LOUNSBURY PL, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

CHECK WELFARE 111

MISSING PERSON 49
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISTURBANCE 02

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ASSAULT 67

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
CHECK WELFARE 111

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MISSING PERSON 49

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H3

H1

H1

H1

H3

H1

R5
H1
TI

WT
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-21321
2013-21320
2013-21319
2013-21318
2013-21317
2013-21316
2013-21315
2013-21314
2013-21313
2013-21312
2013-21311
2013-21310
2013-21309
2013-21308
2013-21307
2013-21306
2013-21305
2013-21304
2013-21303
2013-21302
2013-21301
2013-21300
2013-21299
2013-21298
2013-21297
2013-21296
2013-21295
2013-21294
2013-21293
2013-21292
2013-21291
2013-21290
2013-21289
2013-21288
2013-21287
2013-21286

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/14/13 11:1211:12:09
09/14/13 11:0611:06:20
09/14/13 11:0511:05:09
09/14/13 09:5709:57:01
09/14/13 09:3309:33:10
09/14/13 09:1409:14:05
09/14/13 08:5908:59:57
09/14/13 08:2208:22:41
09/14/13 07:1607:16:42
09/14/13 06:4206:42:39
09/14/13 06:1406:14:14
09/14/13 06:0906:09:51
09/14/13 04:5304:53:21
09/14/13 04:3804:38:45
09/14/13 04:1904:19:21
09/14/13 03:3003:30:35
09/14/13 03:2703:27:58
09/14/13 03:2403:24:15
09/14/13 03:1003:10:44
09/14/13 03:0203:02:53
09/14/13 03:0203:02:45
09/14/13 03:0103:01:17
09/14/13 02:4302:43:23
09/14/13 02:3302:33:14
09/14/13 02:3102:31:07
09/14/13 02:2502:25:06
09/14/13 01:5201:52:19
09/14/13 01:4901:49:06
09/14/13 01:2001:20:56
09/14/13 01:1101:11:17
09/14/13 00:5500:55:01
09/14/13 00:3900:39:43
09/14/13 00:3700:37:14
09/14/13 00:3500:35:25
09/14/13 00:2400:24:13
09/14/13 00:0200:02:42

224

224

224
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE
217
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
214
MWINNE
MWINNE
217
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
200

217
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
217
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
200

217

217

217
MWINNE

Location/Address

74 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

204 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

391 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

72 FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

STAVO INDUSTRIES

TEMPLE EMANUEL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

SUNRISE BAGEL & DELI

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

80 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

OVERPASS

286 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

SMITH AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGST...
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

194 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

FIELD COURT, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

ALBANY AVE @ S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY BUSINESS DISTRICT - MIDTOWN
CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...
15 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

164 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BURGER KING

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

LOUGHRAN PARK

WALL STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
CHECK WELFARE 111

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PATROL REQUEST 12
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 84



